



**FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS**

**2020 LWCF Applications**

Score	Applicant	App. No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
380	Village of Shelby-Oceana County	LW20-0004	Renovation of Getty Park	Oceana	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
365	Huron-Clinton Metropolitan Authority-Livingston County	LW20-0024	Lower Huron Metropark - Walnut Grove Campground Development	Wayne	\$300,000.00	\$600,000.00
345	Huron-Clinton Metropolitan Authority-Livingston County	LW20-0006	Lower Huron Metropark - Off-Leash Dog Area Development	Wayne	\$165,400.00	\$765,400.00
335	City of Oak Park-Oakland County	LW20-0033	Nine Mile Connector Park	Oakland	\$100,000.00	\$865,400.00
330	Ypsilanti Charter Township-Washtenaw County	LW20-0015	Community Center Park Improvements	Washtenaw	\$176,200.00	\$1,041,600.00
325	DNR - Parks and Recreation Division-Ingham County	LW20-0038	Lake Linden Trail Reconstruction	Houghton	\$1,500,000.00	\$2,541,600.00
320	Pittsfield Charter Township-Washtenaw County	LW20-0030	Montibeller Park Improvements	Washtenaw	\$300,000.00	\$2,841,600.00
315	City of St. Clair Shores-Macomb County	LW20-0025	Kyte Monroe - Field Lighting and Universal Access Playground	Macomb	\$300,000.00	\$3,141,600.00
310	South Haven Area Recreation Authority-Van Buren County	LW20-0020	14th Ave SHARA Recreational Park Soccer Complex Development	Van Buren	\$300,000.00	\$3,441,600.00
305	St. Joseph Charter Township-Berrien County	LW20-0012	Carronde Park Water Trail Connection & Fishing Platform	Berrien	\$200,000.00	\$3,641,600.00
305	Williams Charter Township-Bay County	LW20-0016	Williams Township Park Improvements	Bay	\$50,000.00	\$3,691,600.00
305	DNR - Parks and Recreation Division-Ingham County	LW20-0018	Belle Isle Park - Iron Belle Trail Loop Phase 2	Wayne	\$1,750,000.00	\$5,441,600.00
305	Delta Charter Township-Eaton County	LW20-0023	East-West Pathway & Sharp Park Renovations	Eaton	\$300,000.00	\$5,741,600.00



**FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS**

**2020 LWCF Applications**

Score	Applicant	App. No.	Project Title	Project County	Grant Request Amount	Cumulative Requested Amount
290	City of Mason-Ingham County	LW20-0043	Rayner Park Playground Renovation	Ingham	\$242,500.00	\$5,984,100.00
285	Village of Dimondale-Eaton County	LW20-0040	Danford Island Park Restroom	Eaton	\$105,000.00	\$6,089,100.00
285	Fraser Township - Bay-Bay County	LW20-0044	Linwood Scenic Access Improvements	Bay	\$150,000.00	\$6,239,100.00
275	Village of Dimondale-Eaton County	LW20-0041	Danford Island Park Gazebo and Pathways	Eaton	\$50,000.00	\$6,289,100.00
245	City of Boyne City-Charlevoix County	LW20-0034	Boyne City Open Space Pathways	Charlevoix	\$188,300.00	\$6,477,400.00
220	City of South Haven-Van Buren County	LW20-0005	South Beach Park Extension Bluff Improvements	Van Buren	\$221,800.00	\$6,699,200.00
190	Brandon Township-Oakland County	LW20-0027	Park Infrastructure Development	Oakland	\$150,000.00	\$6,849,200.00
<b>No. of Applications: 20</b>					<b>Request Total:</b>	<b>\$6,849,200.00</b>